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Case
Number

PB-2020-
00043

FD-2020-
00055

FD-2020-
00055

FP-2020-
00037

CF-2020-
00169

PB-2020-
00042

PB-2020-
00041

MC-2020-
00008

PB-2020-
00040

TR-2020-
00599

TR-2020-
00600

CV-2020-
00023

CV-2020-
00023

FP-2020-
00037

Filed
On
05/04/2 BROCKMAN, ROBERT
020 H. Plaintiff

Party

05/04/2 COGGINS, MARK
020 A Plaintiff

05/04/2 COGGINS, TIFFANY
020 M Defendant

05/04/2 ECKLER,
020 FREEDOM Plaintiff

05/04/2 ENOX, CAMERON
020 JACOB Defendant OSW

05/04/2 EVANS, CLINTON

020 L Plaintiff
05/04/2 MITCHELL,
020 ELLEN Plaintiff

05/04/2 POTTS, JOHN
020 HASKELL Plaintiff

05/04/2 RESER, MARY
020 ELOISE Plaintiff

05/04/2 ROSIN, CLIFTON
020 MEARS Defendant

05/04/2 ROSIN, CLIFTON

020 MEARS Defendant
05/04/2 ..
020 T.L.G. Plaintiff

05/04/2 THE STATE OF
020 OKLAHOMA, Defendant

05/04/2 WYATT, TRAVIS
020 ANTHONY Defendant

Case

COGGINS, MARK A
vs. COGGINS,
TIFFANY M

COGGINS, MARK A
vs. COGGINS,
TIFFANY M

ECKLER, FREEDOM
vs. WYATT, TRAVIS
ANTHONY

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ENOX, CAMERON
JACOB

IN THE MATTER OF
POTTS, JOHN
HASKELL

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ROSIN, CLIFTON
MEARS

STATE OF
OKLAHOMA vs.
ROSIN, CLIFTON
MEARS

T.L.G. vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA,

T.L.G. vs. THE STATE
OF OKLAHOMA,

ECKLER, FREEDOM
vs. WYATT, TRAVIS
ANTHONY

Offense or Cause

PROBATE OF WILL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER

POSSESS FIREARM DURING THE
COMMISSION OF FELONY-AFC 2
OR MORE (FEL)

PROBATE OF WILL

PROBATE OF WILL

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

DUS (TR)

CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
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