Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00043		BROCKMAN, ROBERT H. Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00055		COGGINS, MARK A <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	COGGINS, MARK A vs. COGGINS, TIFFANY M	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00055		COGGINS, TIFFANY M Defendant	COGGINS, MARK A vs. COGGINS, TIFFANY M	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00037		ECKLER, FREEDOM Plaintiff	ECKLER, FREEDOM vs. WYATT, TRAVIS ANTHONY	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00169		ENOX, CAMERON JACOB Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENOX, CAMERON JACOB	POSSESS FIREARM DURING THE COMMISSION OF FELONY-AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00042		EVANS, CLINTON L Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00041		MITCHELL, ELLEN Plaintiff		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00008		POTTS, JOHN HASKELL Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF POTTS, JOHN HASKELL	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00040		RESER, MARY ELOISE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00599		ROSIN, CLIFTON MEARS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSIN, CLIFTON MEARS	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 00600	020	ROSIN, CLIFTON MEARS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSIN, CLIFTON MEARS	DUS (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00023	05/04/2 020	T.L.G. Plaintiff	T.L.G. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2020- 00023	05/04/2 020	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA, Defendant	T.L.G. vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA,	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2020- 00037		WYATT, TRAVIS ANTHONY Defendant	ECKLER, FREEDOM vs. WYATT, TRAVIS ANTHONY	CUSTODY/SUPPORT ORDER